
Reiterwettbewerb mit 2 Sprüngen
Startfolge E

lf‐Nr.  Kopfnummer Hobby Horse Name Vorname Alter SB WN Platz
4 22 Keramik Schmidt Enna Malin 12 x 1
10 7 Belle Gaiser Valentina Marie 10 x 2
2 20 Joker Stöckler Ronja 9 x 3
3 21 Keks Knust Leonie 11 x 4
1 18 Isabella Zimmer Lene 5 x 5
5 26 Ostwind Hunke Sina 9 x
6 30 Rosi Zimmer Annie 7 x
7 31 Roxy Sierck Greta 10
8 32 Roxy Dücker Teelke 11
9 35 Snikers Hashagen Fiona 12 x
11 5 Brauner Stern Dohse Romy 5 x
12 11 Cherry Däter Johanna 9 x

43 Penny Neuber Ann Christin 10 x

Prüfung 1



Stilspringen leicht
Startfolge L

Nr. K‐Nr Hobby Horse Name Vorname Alter SB WN Platz
18 22 Keramik Schmidt Enna Malin 12 x 7,5 1

24 19 Jack Heiße Frieda 9 x 7,4 2

6 35 Snikers Hashagen Fiona 11 x 7,3 3

20 28 Prinz Finck Madleen 10 x 7,2 4

43 Penny Neuber Ann Christin 10 x 7 5

1 24 Maddie Harms Johanna 11 x
2 25 Mausi Finck Madleen 10 x
3 26 Ostwind Hunke Sina 9 x
4 27 Princess Schmidt Jule 10 x
5 33 Serafina Heiße Frieda 9 x
7 37 Toffe Plischke Annika 9 x
8 38 Vanille Icken Vivian 9 x
9 40 Winny Tidecks Felicia 12 x
10 5 Bella Stöckler Ronja 9 x
11 9 Brauner Stern Dohse Romy 5
12 10 Caramello Neumann Enya 7 x
13 42 Champion Tidecks Lenia 6 x
14 13 Dusty Stöckler Jana 12 x
15 14 Fee Steinke Annabell 7 x
16 17 Heaven Gaiser Valentina Marie 10 x
17 21 Keks Knust Leonie 11 x
19 41 Kira Tidecks Fia 6 x
21 39 Winie Icken Vivian 9 x
22 2 Amigo Harms Johanna 11 x
23 15 Flicka Stöckler Jana 12 x
25 16 Flower Tidecks Felicia 12
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Teamspringen leicht

Paar K‐Nr Pferd Nachname Vorname SB Fehler Zeit Platz
9 25 Mausi Finck Madleen x

43 Penny Neuber Ann Christin x
4 6 Bella Frick Elisabeth x

13 Dusty Stöckler Jana x
7 29 Pumuckel Mitgau Malina x

22 Keramik Schmidt Enna Malin x
3 36 Summer Rai Loch Maria x

23 Lullu Scherff Emma x
8 12 Cocky Temmen Emilia x

23 Lullu Scherff Emma x
5 8 Biene Plischke Annika x

27 Princess Schmidt Jule x
6 5 Bella Stöckler Ronja x

7 Belle Gaiser Valentina Mar x
1 21 Keks Knust Leonie x

26 Ostwind Hunke Sina x
2 39 Winie Icken Vivian x

19 Jack Heiße Frieda x
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Dressur leicht
Startreihenfolge A

Nr. K‐Nr Hobby Horse Name Vorname Alter SB WN Platz

8 34 Silver Star Girl Mitgau Malina 13 x 7,8 1
6 22 Keramik Schmidt Enna Malin 12 x 7,6 2
3 6 Bella Frick Elisabeth 13 x 7,4 3
2 4 Apple Hashagen Fiona 12 x 7 4

43 Penny Neuber Ann Christin 10 x 6,8 5
5 11 Cherry Däter Johanna 9 x 6,7 6
1 3 Amy Dücker Teelke 11 n. angetretten
4 9 Brauner Stern Dohse Romy 5 n. angetretten
7 31 Roxy Sierck Greta 10 n. angetretten

Prüfung 2
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